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Southern Youth Leadership Conference 9.0

FOPEWOI’(] 30.07.2021-26.08.2021

B Volunteer,

Thank you for your courage for applying to volunteer in the SYLC project.

Thank you for your contributions and commitment given in this SYLC project.

Thank you for bringing laughter and fun moments throughout this SYLC project.

Thank you for being part of creating social impact and making this world a better place.

We may never cross paths with again, but | am really grateful for meeting you in August 2022 and getting to know your story.
All the best in your future endeavours and | hope you can keep striving for what you believe in and keep breaking through your

own limits after this volunteering journey.

“The journey of a thousand miles begins with a single step.”

Sincerely,

Biyan

Local Project Director for SYLC Project
AIESEC in Johor Bahru
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Evaluation Criteria

Criteria Weightage

Attendance

0

Iltem 1 Iltem 3

Southern Youth Leadership Conference 9.0
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Criteria

Score

Proactiveness

Peer Evaluation

100.00%

93.00%

:
‘ Criteria ‘ Score ‘
Attendance 100.00%
< Punctuality 100.00%
o
§ Task Assessment 100.00%

Week 2

Criteria

Attendance

Punctuality

Task Assessment

Proactiveness

Peer Evaluation

Score

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

93.00%

<
X
0
0
=

Criteria

Attendance
Punctuality
Task Assessment
Proactiveness

Peer Evaluation

Score

100.00%

95.00%

100.00%

90.00%

94.00%
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aade | Overall Performance

Passed

i

Criteria
Attendance
Punctuality

Task Assessment
Proactiveness
Peer Evaluation

TOTAL

AIESEC

Score

99.58%

98.75%
100.00%

97.50%
93.75%

98.46%

Overall Feedback

You were very active throughout the
realisation. You are smart and responsible.
You have good management skill. You are
willing to work hard and meet the deadline.

MALAYSIA



