AIESEC MAN



Wong Li Jie

Report Card



Foreword

Southern Youth Leadership Conference 9.0 30.07.2021-26.08.2021

ar Volunteer,

Thank you for your courage for applying to volunteer in the SYLC project.

Thank you for your contributions and commitment given in this SYLC project.

Thank you for bringing laughter and fun moments throughout this SYLC project.

Thank you for being part of creating social impact and making this world a better place.

We may never cross paths with again, but I am really grateful for meeting you in August 2022 and getting to know your story. All the best in your future endeavours and I hope you can keep striving for what you believe in and keep breaking through your own limits after this volunteering journey.

"The journey of a thousand miles begins with a single step."

Sincerely,

Bryan

Local Project Director for SYLC Project AIESEC in Johor Bahru







30 20 ltem 1 ltem 2 ltem 3 ltem 4

Evaluation Criteria

Criteria	Weightage
Attendance	30%
Punctuality	20%
Task Assessment	30%
Proactiveness	10%
Peer Evaluation	10%



AIESEC

	Criteria	Score
	Attendance	98.33%
ek 1	Punctuality	100.00%
Week	Task Assessment	100.00%
	Proactiveness	100.00%
	Peer Evaluation	95.00%

	Criteria	Score
	Attendance	100.00%
× 3	Punctuality	100.00%
Week	Task Assessment	100.00%
	Proactiveness	100.00%
	Peer Evaluation	93.00%

	Criteria	Score
	Attendance	100.00%
ek 2	Punctuality	100.00%
Week	Task Assessment	100.00%
	Proactiveness	100.00%
	Peer Evaluation	93.00%

	Criteria	Score
	Attendance	100.00%
Week 4	Punctuality	95.00%
Wee	Task Assessment	100.00%
	Proactiveness	90.00%
	Peer Evaluation	94.00%





Grade

Overall Performance

Passed

Criteria	Score
Attendance	99.58%
Punctuality	98.75%
Task Assessment	100.00%
Proactiveness	97.50%
Peer Evaluation	93.75%
TOTAL	98.46%

Overall Feedback

You were very active throughout the realisation. You are smart and responsible. You have good management skill. You are willing to work hard and meet the deadline.



